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HALO Pub League...........
The Spring Pub League begins tonight at the White Hart Caistor.
Isoldt is planning a forty five minute odds and evens score event, with starts between 6 and 7pm. Courses close at 8pm as does the pub's
kitchen.

Compass Sport Trophy......
The CST qualifier takes place on Sunday March 11th at Canklow near Rotherham.
If you are able to compete for the club, please reply to Neil's email.

Results.....
SYO held a Superleague event at Tankersley last Sunday.
Top HALO finishers were, Dean Field 2nd on the blue, Emma Van Dam 2nd light green and Helena Crutchley 1st on the short green. Fifteen
HALO runners took part, scoring points for themselves in both the Superleague and the HALO league.
The LOG 'fight the night' third round was last Thursday, Wayne Byrne was 3rd, Pete Harris 4th and Brian Hostad 5th. The final event is this
week, with prizes to be won.

Word of the week.............Hi-Viz

Events Coming Up................
Tuesday 20th February, HALO - Pub League 1, Caistor
Thursday 22nd February, LOG - Lincoln West
Sunday 25th February, EBOR - Bishopwood
Tuesday 27th February, HALO - Pub League 2, Beverley
Wednesday 28th February, MLN - Military League event at Woodthorpe York
Sunday 4th March, CLARO - Guisecliffe
Tuesday 6th March, HALO - Pub League 3, Barton upon Humber
Saturday 10th March, SYO - Urban Score Sheffield
Sunday March 11th, SYO - Compass Sport Trophy, Canklow
Tuesday 13th March, HALO - Pub League 4, Victoria Dock Hull
Sunday 18th March, LEI - Belvoir Castle
Tuesday 20th March, HALO - Pub League 5, Tealby
Tuesday, 27th March, HALO - Pub League 6, Cottingham

Useful links.............
Websites of clubs and associations frequently mentioned in the HALO newsletter.
AIRE, CLARO, CLOK, DVO, EBOR, EPOC, FABIAN, LEI, LOG, NOC, SYO, YHOA

HALO Pub League........
The White Hart......
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